Safety Led Strap

Nad mdged or type unknown

SAFETY STRAP WITH BUILT-IN LED THAT CAN EASILY BE
STRAPPED ON YOUR ARM. THE STRAP MAKES YOU MORE
VISIBLE DURING OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES IN THE DARK.

BRAND

MATERIAL

SECONDARY MATERIAL
MAIN COLOUR

PMS MAIN COLOUR

PRINT METHOD

NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)
PACKAGING TYPE
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)
QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)
INTRACODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
TOTAL CO2(KG)
PRODUCT CATEGORY
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY

SOCIAL AUDITS

XD Collection

Thermoplastic polyurethane (TPU)

Polyester

red

Red 032

Pad print

45

45

Polybag and bulk

22.2X1X5.4

34.5X22.5X42

50

200

8513100000

CHN

0.39
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