Safety Led Strap



SAFETY STRAP WITH BUILT-IN LED THAT CAN EASILY BE STRAPPED ON YOUR ARM. THE STRAP MAKES YOU MORE VISIBLE DURING OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES IN THE DARK.

BRAND	XD Collection
MATERIAL	Thermoplastic polyurethane (TPU)
SECONDARY MATERIAL	Polyester
MAIN COLOUR	red
PMS MAIN COLOUR	Red 032
PRINT METHOD	Pad print
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	45
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	45
PACKAGING TYPE	Polybag and bulk
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	22.2X1X5.4
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	34.5X22.5X42
QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)	50
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	200
INTRACODE	8513100000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	0.39
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Tools & Torches
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Torches
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI